
Water SIC Surcharge

Class/Meter Size Surcharge 
5/8" Meter Customers 
5/8" x 3/4" Meter Customers 
3/4" Meter Customers 
I" Meter Customers 
1 .5'' Meter Customers 
2" Meter Customers 
3" Meter Customers 
4" Meter Customers 
6" Meter Customers 
8" Meter Customers 
IO" Meter Customers 
12" Meter Customers 

Wholesale 
RV Parks 

Sewer SIC Surcharge 

Class/Meter Size 

Residential (applicable to all systems) 
All meter sizes 

Non-Residential (applicable to all 
systems) All meter sizes 

Large Customer Classes 
Multi-unit Residential 
Large User 
Bastrop ISD 
Lost Pines Hyatt Resort 
Nature Park 

$20.26 
$20.26 
$30.39 
$50.65 
$101.30 
$162.08 
$303.90 
$506.50 
$1,013.00 
$1,620.80 
$2,329.90 
$4,355.90 

$20.26/connection 
$20.26/LUE 

Surcharge 

$16.05 per Connection 

$16.05 per LUE 

$16.05 per Dwelling Unit 
$16.05 per LUE 
$16.05 per LUE 
$16.05 per LUE 
$16.05 per LUE 




